
2024 Ensemble Program Calendar
SUNDAY - Melbourne Camerata Strings

Please note that extra activites with unconfirmed 

dates are not published in this calendar and details 

will be forwarded to ensemble participants when 

necessary.

Correct as of 13/12/2023

Term 1 Date Venue

Sunday 18 February Rehearsals MCM

Sunday 25 February Rehearsals MCM

Sunday 3 March Rehearsals MCM

Sunday 10 March No rehearsal: Labour Day Long Weekend

Sunday 17 March Rehearsals MCM

Sunday 24 March Rehearsals MCM

Term 2 Date Venue

Sunday 21 April Rehearsals MCM

Sunday 28 April Rehearsals MCM

Sunday 5 May Rehearsals MCM

Sunday 12 May Rehearsals MCM

Saturday 18 May Strings Concerts (no regular rehearsals) Iwaki Auditorium

Sunday 19 May Bands Concerts (no regular rehearsals) Iwaki Auditorium

Sunday 26 May Rehearsals MCM

Sunday 2 June Rehearsals MCM

Sunday 9 June No rehearsal: King's Birthday Long Weekend

Sunday 16 June Rehearsals MCM

Sunday 23 June Rehearsals MCM

Sunday 30 June Rehearsals MCM

Term 3 Date Venue

Sunday 21 July Rehearsals MCM

Sunday 28 July Rehearsals MCM

Sunday 4 August Rehearsals MCM

Saturday 10 August Strings Concerts (no regular rehearsals) Iwaki Auditorium

Sunday 11 August Bands Concerts (no regular rehearsals) Iwaki Auditorium

Sunday 18 August No rehearsal: Mid-term break

Sunday 25 August Rehearsals MCM

Sunday 1 September Rehearsals MCM

Sunday 8 September Rehearsals MCM

Sunday 15 September Rehearsals MCM

Term 4 Date Venue

Sunday 13 October Rehearsals MCM

Sunday 20 October Rehearsals MCM

Sunday 27 October Rehearsals MCM

Sunday 3 November Rehearsals MCM

Sunday 10 November EP24 Gala Concert Hamer Hall, Arts Centre Melbourne


